
Suppliers Participation Detail Summary - As of 12/18/2024

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email
HF Sinclair Refining & Marketing 12/12/2024 Submitted P.O Box 26743 Albuquerque NM 87125 (505) 761-5578 diana.bradley@hfsinclair.com
Quality Emulsions, llc 12/12/2024 Submitted Keith Ryan 308 S Lebaron Mesa AZ 85210 (480) 619-4100 keith.ryan@qualityemulsions.com
Pintura Paint (Paint San Antonio, LLC) 11/18/2024 No Bid Danny Garcia 4335 Vance Jackson, Suite 101 San Antonio TX 78230 (210) 377-3731 danny@pinturapaintsupply.com
Shelby Distributions Inc 11/15/2024 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
EAGLE PEST CONTROL (RICHARD D MONTES) 11/11/2024 No Bid GRACE DE LEON 167 ANITA CIRCLE El Paso TX 79905 (915) 772-3131 eaglepest@yahoo.com
GSI Highway Products (Gordon's Specialties, Inc.) 11/11/2024 No Bid Darrell Jackson 720 West Wintergreen Rd Hutchins TX 75141 (972) 225-1660 darrell@gsihighway.com
B+M Industrial 11/11/2024 No Bid Raul Hernandez 7170 Copperqueen Dr El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-9007 rahernandez@bmmachinery.com
Acebo Solutions Viewed Victor Aceves 5312 Santa Teresa Dr El Paso TX 79932 (915) 270-1432 victor@acebosolutions.com
ALJA LLC Viewed 125 Turner Road Suite C Chesterfield VA 23235 (202) 550-3917
AMTEK AUSTIN Viewed Kaylan Burke PO BOX 1832 TOMBALL TX 77377 (281) 376-4577 amtek.austin@amtekusa.com
Brunson pump service (Brunson Investment LLC) Viewed Devin Brunson 9365 Escobar dr El Paso TX 79907 (915) 858-5511 Devin@Brunsonpump.com

ConstructConnect Viewed 3825 Edwards Road Cincinnati OH 45209 (800) 364-2059

agcquoin@isqft.com austin@isqft.com 
content@constructconnect.com 
florida@isqft.com 
patrick.quarry@constructconnect.com 

Construction Reporter Viewed Rebecca Taylor 4901 McLeod Rd NW Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 243-9793 rebecca@constructionreporter.com
El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Viewed Terri Reed 2401 E Missouri Ave El Paso TX 79903 (915) 566-4066 treed@ephcc.org
Hadron Engineering Services LLC (Hadrones LLC) Viewed Jacques Nguessu 32120 Sagewood Bend Ln Spring TX 77386-4514 (323) 535-5010 Jacques.nguessu@hadrones.com
Highspirits Essentials Inc. Viewed 625 Imperial Place Cedar Hill TX 75104 (214) 385-6950
HollyFrontier Refining & Marketing, LLC (HollyFrontier Corporation) Viewed Diana Bradley-Reed PO Box 26743 Albuquerque NM 87125 (505) 761-5578 diana.bradley@hfsinclair.com
Jobe materials L.P Viewed Melissa Favela 1150 Southview Dr. El Paso TX 79928 (191) 529-8900 melissaf@jobeco.com
Keystone Contractors and Engineers (Keystone GC, LLC.) Viewed Francsico Guillen 2718 Wyoming Ave. El Paso TX 79903 (915) 562-4159 x12 fguillen@keystone-ce.net
LGLG Handy Services (Pedro Lopez) Viewed Pedro E. Lopez 3006 Rivera Ave Apt 3 El Paso TX 79905 (915) 312-2076 lglghandyservices@gmail.com
MARTIN ASPHALT COMPANY Viewed VICTORIA ESPINO 3 RIVERWAY HOUSTON TX 77056 (713) 350-5350 VICTORIA.ESPINO@MARTINMLP.COM
Morales Contractors LLC Viewed Manuel Morales 7715 Cielo Vista Drive EL PASO TX 79925 (720) 671-4305 Mnlmr@hotmail.com
Nova Dx Sciences (Nova Dx Sciences LLC) Viewed Alex Rodriguez 4321 N. Mesa St Suite D El Paso TX 79902 (915) 471-5079 arod@novadxsciences.com
Rexcel Coatings Corporation Viewed Clay Smith 4000 Doniphan Dr. El Paso TX 79922 (915) 584-9491 clay@rexcelcoatings.com
Roof Toppers of El Paso Inc. Viewed Angel Hernandez 1381 Darrington Rd. El Paso TX 79928 (915) 775-3539 x3 angel@rooftoppers.biz
Sims Adams Recycling Viewed Manuel Alaniz 6800 Market Avenue El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-2728 malaniz@sarecycling.com
The PlanIt Room Viewed Cecilia Hernandez 1155 Westmoreland El Paso TX 79925 (915) 781-2900 projects@theplanitroom.com
Winn-Marion Barber, LLC Viewed Shawn Wilson 7151 S Blackhawk St Centennial TX 80112 (512) 804-9057 shawnwilson@winn-marion.com
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